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Holiday List 2017

The following are the holidays to be observed in NIT Manipur during the year 2017:

Si Name of Holiday Gregorian Days of the | No. of
No. | Calendar week Days
l Republic Day January 26 Thursday |
2 Mahavir Jayanti April 09 Sunday I
E | Good Friday April 14 Friday I
+ Buddha Purnima May 10 Wednesday |
5 Idu’l Fitr June 26 Monday 1
6 [ndependence day August 15 Tuesday 1
7 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) September 02 Saturday I
'8 Dussehra September 30 Saturday I
9 Muharram October 01 Sunday 1
10 Mahatma Gandhi’s Binhd;y October 02 Monday ]
11 Diwali ‘(Deepavali) October 19 Thursday I
12 Guru Nanak’s Birthday November 04 Saturday 1
13 Milad-Un-Nabi (Prophet Mohammed’s December 02 Saturday I
Birthday)
14 | Christmas Day December 25 Monday |
Local Holidays
| Holi March 13 | Monday 1
2 Meetei Cheiraoba/ Vaisakhi/Vishu March 29 Wednesday I
[ 3 Ningol Chakkouba | October 21 Saturday |
| Restricted Holidays
*Restricted Holidays can be availed by regular employees only on approval and sanction
by the Competent Authority.
I New Year January | Sunday |
2 Emoinu Iratpa January 9 Monday 1
3 Gang — Ngai January 10 Tuesday ]
4 Makar Sankranti/Pongal January 14 Saturday 1
I? | LuiNgaiNi February 15 Wednesday 1
|6 Maha Shivratri February 24 Friday I
7 Holi (Additional) March 14 Tuesday [ 1
8 Ram Navami April 04 Tuesday |
9 Cheirouba April 14 Friday I
10 Rath Yatra 5 June 25 Sunday ]
11 | Kanglen July 3 Monday |
12 ‘Ratriots Day August 13 Sunday I
13 Onam September 04 | Monday 1
14 Durga Puja September 27 | Wednesday 1
15 Gobardhan Puja October 20 Friday 1
16 Kut November | Wednesday -
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